Model LCO Bag
Filter Housings
Low cost filter housings for
flow rates to 100 gpm*
These high-capacity bag filters are low in
cost and offer more dirt holding capacity.
These housings are made from carbon
steel or stainless steel.  They use a newly

  pected dirt loading should be considered when sizing a filter.
M  O  D  E  L   L  C  O - 6   A  N  D   8   1  2  5   P  S  I   B  A  G   F  I  L  T  E  R  S
How To Order
Model LCO
Build an ordering code as shown in the example.
Dimensions (IN)
18
Housing                Options
Example :  LCO8-30 - 2P - * - 125 - C - B - PB
MODEL
LCO6
LCO8
HOUSING SIZE
18-inch (6) =18
30-inch (8) =30
PIPE SIZE
1-1/2-inch female NPT (6) = 1-1/2P
2-inch female NPT (8) = 2P
OUTLET STYLE
Side/Bottom Unistyle           = *
PRESSURE RATING
125 psi            = 125
HOUSING MATERIAL
Carbon steel            = C
304 Stainless steel            = S
COVER SEAL
Buna N = B
Ethylene propylene = E
Viton® Fluoroelastomer = V
BASKET TYPE
Filter bag basket                  = PB
1.  Filter bags are specified separately.  See page 120-130.
C
TYP.
E
INLET
1/4" NPT
GAGE PORTS
8" CENTERS
E
OUTLET
E
DRAIN (3) 9/16 DIA.
HOLES
F
BOLT
CIRCLE DIA.
AB
D
MODEL
NUMBER
& Dim. A
6 (6.0)
8 (8.6)
B
28.0